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Appendix Noe 6

Some Statistlcal data relating to L.V.Mills,Solapur.

Speendles Installed
Looms installed

Speendle Shifts worked
Loom Shifts worked
Cotton Consumption

Terene & Viscose flbre
Cone

Stoves consumption

Coal consumption

Blectric Energy consumption
Waterx

Wage bill
Yarn preduction

Cloth production

Year Gross Profit/Loss

(+) (=)
in lacs

1976 -48.13

1977 + 0449

1978 +91,03

1979 +75+39

1980 +83.81

1981 «233.58

1982 +206, 84"

1983 +134.27

1984 -270.17

1985 +106.55

1986 +42 58

1,007,604
2,604
Avg.per day

3,01,000

4,760

Bales 125

Kgse. 2,000

Rge 248,000

Tonnes 15

KWd 1,104,090
Gallans

8,00,000

R=e 215300Q0

Kgs. 18,400

Mitrs. lpleGOQ

Net Profit/Loss

(+)
in lacs

(-)

-90.,26
«36487
+54.29
+42,39
- 7.44
=333.27
+153.42
+ 83.27
=330, 66
+ 39.75
+35.36



